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Tulokset
Tytot 16

Heidi Roque
Maiju Kainlauri
Matilda Vanamo
Julia Lindstrom

Tytot 18
Milla Kainlauri

Tytot 14

Elsa Pohjalainen
Meri Vallo

Kaisa Nevalainen

Naiset 70
Laila Hosia

Naiset 60 kevyt
Seija Havanka

Naiset 60

Meeri Vaakanainen
Ritva Reponen

Aira von Rabenau
Aino Nevalainen

Naiset 50 kevyt
Anne Rasku
Marja Liedes-Kauppila

Naiset 50
Anitta Savonen
Heli Vesaaja
Leena Slup

Naiset kevyt
Anni Penttila
Petra Tuomiranta
Elisa Aunola
Anne Jarvenpaa
Heidi Ruohonen
Katja Bjorkqvist

Naiset 40 kevyt
Kristina Bjorknas
Suvi Ahonen
Kirsi Kovacs

Naiset 40

llona Kockritz-Perkio
Anja Vehman
Annikka Koivu
Sanna Piili

Piia Auranen

Carla Urbano

Tarita Vaha-Vahe
Pirjo Maula

Marika Laaksonen

Tytat 23
Tuuli Vuorentausta

Naiset avoin
Anni Keisanen
Tanja Jantunen
Jenni Nenonen

FINNROWING OY

T16
T16
T16
T16

T18

T14
T14
T14

N70

N60k

N60
N60
N60
N60

N50k
N50k

N50
N50
N50

Nk
Nk
Nk
Nk
Nk
Nk

N40k
N40k
N40k

N40
N40
N40
N40
N40
N40
N40
N40
N40

T23

=2

SMARK

Lappeenrannan Soutajat
Hameenlinnan Soutajat
Keravan Urheilijat

Lappeenrannan Soutajat

Keravan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat
Hameenlinnan Soutajat

Espoon Soutajat

Virtain Urheilijat

Keravan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat
Espoon Soutajat
Hameenlinnan Soutajat

Keravan Urheilijat
Pakilan Veto

SMARK
Joutele

CF Central Helsinki
Joutele

Keravan Urheilijat
Ikaalisten Soutajat
Hameenlinnan Soutajat
Joutele

Keravan Urheilijat
Hameenlinnan Latu
Keravan Urheilijat

Joutele

Joutele

CF Espoo

Sulkavan Urheilijat 41
Keravan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat
SMARK

Kouvolan Soutajat

Evijarven Urheilijat
Takon Soutajat
Kuopion Soutajat

01:46,0

01:51,4

02:03,4
dns

01:46,2

01:56,4
02:01,6
02:14,0

02:20,1

02:09,8

01:57,4
02:02,6
02:05,7
02:17,3

01:51,9
02:00,0

01:39,8
01:40,3
01:50,3

01:39,6
01:48,4
01:48,8
01:49,5
01:52,4
01:52,9

01:50,3
01:58,1
dns

01:41,8
01:41,9
01:41,9
01:42,4
01:47,5
01:50,0
01:50,2
01:51,9

dns

01:56,4

01:39,3
01:42,6
01:57,4
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Pojat 16

Henrik Helkela
Markus Myotyri
Arttu Harkonen
Elias Haavisto
Juho Salonen
Lauri Nevalainen
Juho Jokisalo

Pojat 14
Jami Anttila
Aapo Pohjalainen

Pojat 12
Mikael Tuohioja
Andre Salmi

Miehet 80 kevyt
Aarne Lehtisalo
Martti Makela

Miehet 80
Lauri Niskanen

Miehet 70k
Aimo Jarvel3
Juhani Sorasalmi

Miehet 70
Antero Rossi
Aimo Jarvelad
Tapani Viitala
Timo Nevalainen
Pentti Havanka
Jorma Kanerva
Erkki Ojala

Arvi Kangastie

Miehet 60kevyt
Heikki Heiskanen
Esko Hyyppa

Pekka Immonen

Miehet 60

Esa Nevalainen
Ali Kela

Erkki Kotomaki
Matti Reponen
Heikki Heiskanen
Matti Etelamaki

Miehet 50 kevyt
Markku Henriksson
Jari Haverinen
Pentti Soini

Reijo Parkkinen
Risto Laaksonen

Miehet 50

Heikki Keskinen
Ari Vihavainen
Rauno Kuokkanen
Teijo Rautio

Jussi Koponen
Juha Karttunen
Ky0Osti Ryhdnen
Vesa Korhonen

P16
P16
P16
P16
P16
P16
P16

P14
P14

P12
P12

M80k
M80k

M80

M70k
M70k

M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70

M60k
M60k
M60k

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

M50k
M50k
M50k
M50k
M50k

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

CF Rauma

Kouvolan Soutajat
Savonlinnan Soutu
Takon Soutajat

Takon Soutajat
Hameenlinnan Soutajat
Takon Soutajat

Hameenlinnan Soutajat
Keravan Urheilijat

Takon Soutajat
Nesteen Soutajat

Lappajarven Veikot
Lappajarven Veikot

Kannonkosken Kiho

Evijarven Urheilijat
Espoon Soutajat

Kouvolan Soutajat
Evijarven Urheilijat
Lappajdrven Veikot
Hameenlinnan Soutajat
Virtain Urheilijat

Keravan Urheilijat
Lappajarven Veikot

Kuusamo
Lappajarven Veikot
Kuhin Soutajat

Nesteen Soutajat
Kokkolan Veikot
Keravan Urheilijat
Kuusamo
Lappajarven Veikot

Oulun Tarmo
SMARK

Keravan Urheilijat
Mikkelin Soutajat
Kouvolan Soutajat

Takon Soutajat
Power Team
Mikkelin Soutajat
Joutele

SMARK

Keravan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat

01:23,7 SE
01:29,5
01:32,1
01:32,9
01:36,3
01:49,7
01:49,7

01:58,5
02:08,4

02:03,9
02:13,8

01:57,9
dns

01:42,7

01:40,1
01:48,0

01:31,5
01:39,7
01:40,7
01:41,7
01:44,2
01:48,6
01:51,6
01:55,5

01:35,3
01:39,3
01:41,3

01:26,4
01:28,8
01:30,1
01:32,6
01:34,4
01:46,3

01:27,2
01:31,7
01:33,6
01:33,8
01:42,4

01:19,7 SE
01:22,8
01:26,8
01:29,6
01:32,1
01:32,7
01:33,2
01:33,5
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Miehet 40

Timo Pursiheimo
Jussi Kallioniemi
Jarmo Siljamaki
Jussi Aapro

Markko Lehtosalo
Jaakko Nevalainen

Jani Séderlund
Mikko Ylonen
Crister Nyberg

Miehet avoin
Joel Naukkarinen
Jesse Pynndnen
Heikki Keskinen
Jarmo Niemi
Teemu lkavalko
Kenneth Byskog
Ari Vihavainen

Pojat 23
Aleksi Penna

Pojat 18
Antton Koivisto
Vili Korhonen
Miko Storman

Miehet kevyt
Juuso Jaatinen
Pekka Makela
Tomi Bjorkqvist

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40k
M40k
M40

TR

P23

P18
P18
P18

Mk
Mk
Mk

Takon Soutajat
Eteld-Nokian Biisonit
Keravan Urheilijat
Kouvolan Soutajat
Pakilan Veto
Hameenlinnan Soutajat
Nesteen Soutajat
Keravan Urheilijat
SMARK

Nesteen Soutajat
Takon Soutajat
Keravan Urheilijat

Evijarven Urheilijat
Power Team

Keravan Urheilijat

Keravan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat
Keravan Urheilijat

Lappeenrannan Pyorailijat
Takon Soutajat
Joutele

01:22,9
01:24,5
01:25,6
01:26,0
01:27,0
01:27,0
01:29,6
01:37,2
dns

01:14,2
01:20,2
01:22,6
01:26,3
01:30,5
dns
dns

01:28,7

01:28,8
01:29,4
01:36,3

01:30,0
01:31,3
01:34,4



